
Last Name First Name(s) Address Telephone Number Email Address
Aliano Dustin 32 Birch Mill Trail 860-710-1645 aliano@southwindsessex.org
Anderson Scott & Kristin 6 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1898 anderson@southwindsessex.org
Antone George & Colleen 46 Mares Hill Road 860-767-8035 antone@southwindsessex.org
Bell Diane 3 South Winds Drive 860-964-0096 bell@southwindsessex.org
Bonacorsa Michael & Thais 14 South Winds Drive 860-767-3117 bonacorsa@southwindsessex.org
Bonanno Peter & Shirley 18 South Winds Drive 860-767-7921 bonanno@southwindsessex.org
Brochu Adrienne 34 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-9830 brochu@southwindsessex.org
Caron Brian 15 South Winds Drive 860-767-2886 caron@southwindsessex.org
Caulfield Mike & Meg 13 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-8027 caulfield@southwindsessex.org
Connell Mark & Theresa 21 South Winds Drive 860-581-8558 connell@southwindsessex.org
Czaplak Stephen & Amy 54 Mares Hill Road 860-965-3227 Czaplak@southwindsessex.org
D'Amico Anna 4 South Winds Drive 860-767-3553 damico@southwindsessex.org
Decker Peter & Maria 12 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-8156 decker@southwindsessex.org
DeCrescentis Fred & Carol 42 South Winds Drive 860-767-0224 decrescentis@southwindsessex.org
DiLuca Jim & Jessica 39 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1490 diluca@southwindsessex.org
Disciglio Ray & Rachel 18 Mares Hill Road 860-304-1848 hutchinson@southwindsessex.org
Eddy Robert & Kathleen 36 Mares Hill Road 860-767-7791 eddy@southwindsessex.org
Engfer William 58 Mares Hill Road 203-508-2641 engfer@southwindsessex.org
Eppard (see also Jendrucek) Clay 36 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-8096 eppard@southwindsessex.org
Farley Steven & Peg 38 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-9799 farley@southwindsessex.org
Fisher Stuart & Karin 17 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-2995 fisher@southwindsessex.org
Flynn Don & Laureen 2 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1226 flynn@southwindsessex.org
Ghilani Mike & Kim 41 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7789 ghilani@southwindsessex.org
Gibson Steve & Andrea 15 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-2592 gibson@southwindsessex.org
Hammen Sally & Dennis 3 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-8194 hammen@southwindsessex.org
Harrigan Marty & Mary Beth 11 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-3181 harrigan@southwindsessex.org
Helsel Eric & Lonnie 30 Males Hill Road 860-767-4915 helsel@southwindsessex.org
Himsel Don 38 South Winds Drive 860-767-9820 himsel@southwindsessex.org
Jendrucek (see also Eppard) Judy 36 Birch Mill Trail 860-581-3609 eppard@southwindsessex.org
Kearns Jack & Kay 22 South Winds Drive 860-767-1892 kearns@southwindsessex.org
Kenney Chris & Lori 5 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-4995 kenney@southwindsessex.org
Lawton John 32 Birch Mill Trail 860-227-6701 lawton@southwindsesssex.org
Leger Mary 27 Birch Mill Trail 860-995-8194 leger@southwindsessex.org
Levene Richard & Linda 46 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7623 levene@southwindsessex.org
Lundberg Jill 16 Birch Mill Trail 860-961-0443 lundberg@southwindsessex.org
MacMillian Jerri & Bruce 8 South Winds Drive 860-767-2522 macmillian@southwindsessex.org
McCaffrey Ed & Kathleen 20 South Winds Drive 860-767-3521 mccaffrey@southwindsessex.org
McDonald Terry Lynn 32 Birch Mill Trail 860-710-1645 mcdonald@southwindsessex.org
McLaughlin Kevin & Paula 33 South Winds Drive 860-767-7349 mclaughlin@southwindsessex.org
Michel George & Susan 43 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7080 michel@southwindsessex.org
Middendorf Tom & Jaye 20 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1559 midendorf@southwindsessex.org
Monaco Ralph & Dina 26 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-9982 monaco@southwindsessex.org
Morico Patricia 1 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7967 morico@southwindsessex.org
Needleman Dan & Cory 37 Birch Mill Trail 860-304-5176 needleman@southwindsessex.org
Palmes Gary 66 Mares Hill Road 860-767-2713 palmes@southwindsessex.org
Pampel August Mares Hill Road (P.O. Box 182, Essex) 870-767-0766 pampel@southwindsessex.org
Paternostro Pat & Elise 9 South Winds Drive 860-767-3925 paternostro@southwindsessex.org
Peckham Gene & Michelle 54 Mares Hill Road 860-767-0266 peckham@southwindsessex.org
Polito (see also Sorrentino) Bert 48 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-0762 polito@southwindsessex.org
Porcaro Lynda 28 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1308 porcaro@southwindsessex.org
Quets Reade & MIchele 8 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7525 quets@southwindsessex.org
Rodriguez Colleen 31 South Winds Drive 860-767-7499 rodriguez@southwindsessex.org
Saitta Randy & Laurie 28 South Winds Drive 860-767-8909 saitta@southwindsessex.org
Salbinski Chris & Jennifer 23 South Winds Drive 860-767-3933 salbinski@southwindsessex.org
Severance Joel & Jennifer 27 South Winds Drive 860-227-3880 severance@southwindsessex.org
Sexton George & Dianne 44 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-3551 sexton@southwindsessex.org
Shepherd John & Judy 21 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7067 shepherd@southwindsessex.org
Smyth Fred & Mary 42 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-1740 smyth@southwindsessex.org
Sorrentino (see also Polito) Barbara 48 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-0762 sorrentino@southwindsessex.org
Strong Mary 66 Mares Hill Road 860-767-2713 strong@southwindsessex.org
Sweet Cassandra & David 35 Birch Mill Trail 860-581-8595 sweet@southwindsessex.org



Last Name First Name(s) Address Telephone Number Email Address
Tweed Suzanne 14 Birch Mill Trail 860-581-8286 tweed@southwindsessex.org
Weatherby Stephen & Susan 9 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-7974 weatherby@southwindsessex.org
Wolff Robert & Karen 45 Birch Mill Trail 860-767-9919 wolff@southwindsessex.org


